

Date: 06/07/2020

To, The Executive Director Listing Department BSE Limited Mumbai: - 400001

Scrip Code: 539841.

Sub: Disclosure of intimation received from Mr. Abdulkhalik Chataiwala for acquisition of Equity Shares of the Company in compliance of Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulation, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulation, 2011.

Dear Sir,

We have received intimation from Mr. Abdulkhalik Chataiwala (Managing Director & Promoter) of the Company) pursuant to regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011 regarding acquisition of 6,51,272 no. of equity shares comprising 6.48 % of the paid up share capital of the Company.

The post-acquisition holding of Mr. Abdulkhalik Chataiwala (Managing Director & Promoter) is 58,09,520 shares comprising 57.82% of the paid up share capital of the Company.

In this regard we are submitting herewith the disclosure received from Mr. Abdulkhalik Chataiwala pursuant to regulation 7(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

This is for your information and record.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you.

Yours Truly, Lancer Container Lines Limited Praful Jain Executive Director DIN :- 08000808 Encl: a/a

Encl: a/a

CIN: L74990MH2011PLC214448

Registered Office : Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-Op.Society Ltd, Unit No.H02-2, H02-3 & H02-4, Plot No.60, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614 Tel. : +91 22 2756 6940/41/42 | Email : info@lancermarine.in | Web.: www.lancermarine.in H.O. : Mumbai Branch :• Delhi • Ludhiana • Jaipur • Ahmedabad • Mundra • Visakhapatnam • Tuticorin • Chennai • Kolkata • Hyderabad • Jalandhar • Jodhpur

ABDUL KHALIK ABDUL KADAR CHATAIWALA

Plot No.90, Parsik Hill Kokan Bhavan , Thane Sector 26/27, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai, Mumbai - 400614 MH IN

Date: 06/07/2020

To, The Executive Director Listing Department BSE Limited Mumbai: - 400001 To,

Mr. Sumit Rishi Narayan Sharma Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Lancer Container Lines Limited Mayuresh Chambers Premises Co-Op Soc Ltd Unit No.H02-2, H02-3 & H02-4, Plot No.60, Sector-11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai - 400614

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (PIT) Regulation, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulation, 2011 for acquisition of Equity Shares of the Company.

Dear Sir,

I, Abdulkhalik Chataiwala, Promoter, of Lancer Container Lines Limited (The Company) hereby submit the disclosure with regard to acquisition of 6,51,272 Equity Shares of the Company by me as inter-se transfer of shares

With reference to the aforementioned subject, please find enclosed herewith the disclosure as per Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeover) Regulations, 2011.

Yours

Abdulkhalik Chataiwala Acquirer & Promoter

Encl: a/a

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company (TC)	LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED BSE Scrip Code: 539841							
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting in Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	MR. ABDUL KHALIK CHATAIWALA							
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter group	Yes Bombay Stock Exchange Limited							
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of TC are Listed								
Details of the acquisition / disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t total share/voting capital wherever applicable(*)	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of the TC (**)					
Before the acquisition under consideration, holding of :								
a) Shares carrying voting rights	51,58,248	51.34%	51.34%					
 b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) 	-	-	-					
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares		-	-					
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category) 	-	-	-					
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	51,58,248	51.34%	51.34%					
		1	1					
Details of acquisition/sale a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	6,51,272	6.48%	6.48%					
b) VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	-	-	-					
 c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) acquired/sold 	-	-	-					
 d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer 	-	-	-					
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	6,51,272	6.48%	51.34%					

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

After the acquisition/sale, holding of:	-						
a) Shares carrying voting rights	58,09,520	57.82%	57.82%				
b) Shares encumbered with the acquirer	<i>w</i>	-					
c) VRs otherwise than by shares							
 d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in each category) after acquisition 	-	-	-				
e) Total (a+b+c+/-d)	58,09,520	57.82%	57.82%				
Mode of acquisition / sale (e.g. open market /	INTER SE TRA	NSFER AMONGS	ST PROMOTERS				
off-market / public issue / rights issue /	THROUGH AN O	FF-MARKET TR	ANSACTION				
preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc).							
Date of acquisition / sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is applicable	02.07.2020						
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC before the said acquisition / sale	1,00,47,040 EQU	JITY SHARES OF	Rs.10/- each				
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition / sale	1,00,47,040 EQU	JITY SHARES OF	Rs.10/- each				
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the said acquisition	1,00,47,040 EQU	JITY SHARES OF	Rs.10/- each				

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

(**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

aurs fr

Abdurkhalik Chataiwala Acquirer & Promoter

Date: 06/07/2020 Place: Mumbai

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Lancer Container Lines Ltd ISIN of the company: INE359U01010

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

contact nos.	ors/ immediate relative to/others etc.)	pris	ies held br to m/disposal	Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/sale of shares specify		Date of intimation to company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public/	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc)						Exchange on which the trade was	
		Type of security (For eg. Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of shareh olding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No.	Value	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke}	Type of security (For eg. ~ Shares, Warrants Converti ble Debentur es etc.)	No. and % of share holding	From	Το		rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Type of contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units {contracts * lot size}	Notional Value	Sell Number of units (contracts * lot size)	executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
ABDULKHALIK CHATAIWALA PAN: AAAPC4242Q, Add: Plot No.30, Parsik Hill Kokan Bhavan, Thane Sector 26/27, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai, 400614 MH IN Mob: 9322674577	Promoters	Equity Shares	5,158,248 51.34%	Equity Shares	651,272	14979256	Buy	Equity	5809520 57.82%	02.07.2020	02 07 2020	06.07.2020	* Off Market	N.A	NA	N.A	N.A.	N.A	N.A	NA

Fox Lancel Contain

ABDULKIALIK CHATAWALA (Director) Acquiret) Date:06.07.2020 Place: Mumbai